01/07/03
01/14/03
01/22/03
01/22/03
01/27/03
01/28/03
01/28/03
02/04/03
02/05/03
02/11/03
02/11/03
02/25/03
02/25/03
02/27/03
03/04/03
03/11/03
03/12/03
03/13/03
03/18/03
04/01/03
04/08/03
04/15/03
04/22/03
04/22/03
04/29/03
05/06/03
05/08/03
05/13/03
05/16/03
05/20/03
05/20/03
05/28/03
06/03/03
06/10/03
06/17/03
06/18/03
06/24/03
07/01/03
07/08/03
07/15/03
07/17/03
07/22/03
07/29/03
07/31/03
08/05/03
08/05/03
08/07/03
08/12/03
09/16/03
09/22/03
09/23/03

Guest Speakers From Institutional Sources: 2003

Laurens M. Goff

Alok Singh, Mike Ajouz

David Coit

Molly Simmons

Jim Snyder, Ted Kramer

Kevin Genda

Marc St. John

Richard Fishbein

Jim Read, Martin Dinnen

Steve Alexander

Michael Cardito, Doug Hill
Richard Stang

Shel Ausman, DavePosner, Tony Davis
John McNulty

Clarence Schwab

Bruce Schulman

Gary Hull

Peter Offenhauser

Jeff Kuo

Tom Janes

Sarah Barnes, Anna Nekoranec
David Jaffe

Chris Corey

Jon van Tuin

lan Morton

Jud Traphagen

Robert Andersen

Lincoln Frank

Robert Healy, Tom Costello
Edward Feuerstein

Sal Tirabassi Salvatore

Michael Pfeffer

Antoine Treuille, Roman Krislav
Ted Pryor, Ryan Brauns
Robert Beacham, Christopher J. Stala
Scott Rooth, Bruce Saewitz
Jeffrey Muti

John Schnabel, Eric Rogoff
Dean Bosachi

Henry Klein

Ben Giess

Ken Sands

Colette Nakhoul

Shujaat Khan, Kunal Shroff
John Freeman, John Snow
Mark Sullivan

Charlie Gifford

Paul Lattanzio, Joe Scharfenberger
Mark Behrman, Robert O’Leary
Peter Offenhauser

Guy de Chazal, Shelly Wall, Jon Ruch

Hampshire Equity Partners
New Mountain Capital

North Atlantic Capital

Gemini Investors

Hammond Kennedy Whitney
Ableco Finance LLC

CVC Capital Partners (Europe)
Cortec Group

Mezzanine Management

BNP Paribas Private Capital Group
Nautic Partners

CapitalSource

Cambridge Capital Partners
Pfingsten Partners

Golub Associates

Saw Mill Capital

Summer Street Capital Partners
Churchill Equity

Grey Mountain Partners
Lincolnshire Management
Mayfair Group

Centre Partners

Prudential Financial

Bradford Equities Management
Crimson Investment

Plough Penny Partners

Hilco Capital/Hilco Equity

Quad Ventures

William Blair Capital Partners
Audax Group

Dolphin Equity Partners

Post Capital Partners
Mercantile Capital Partners, LLC
GE Capital (Debt)

Prospect Street Capital Ventures
PPM America

Dailey Capital Management
Falcon Mezzanine

Friend Skoler & Co.

Lehman Brothers

Anvil Capital
Fortress Group
SW Pelham Fund

Chrys Capital
Boston Projects
Lineage Capital

Heritage Partners
Bear Growth Capital Partners

Quantum Value Partners
Churchill Equity Capital
Morgan Stanley Venture Partners



http://www.newmountaincapital.com/
http://www.northatlanticcapital.com/
http://www.gemini-investors.com/
http://www.hkwinc.com/
http://www.ablecofinance.com/
http://www.cvceurope.com/
http://www.cortecgroup.com/
http://www.bnpparibas.com/
http://www.nauticpartners.com/
http://www.capitalsource.com/
http://www.cambridgecapital.com/
http://www.pfingstenpartners.com/
http://www.sawmillcapital.com/
http://www.summerstreetcapital.com/
http://www.greymountain.com/
http://www.lincolnshiremgmt.com/
http://www.mayfair.com/
http://www.centrepartners.com/
http://www.prudential.com/
http://www.bradfordequities.com/
http://www.crimsoninvestment.com/
http://www.ploughpenny.com/
http://www.quadventures.com/
http://www.wmblair.com/
http://www.audaxgroup.com/
http://www.dolphinequity.com/
http://www.postcp.com/
http://www.ge.com/
http://www.prospectstreet.com/
http://www.ppmamerica.com/
http://www.daileycapital.com/
http://www.friendskoler.com/
http://www.lehman.com/
http://www.anvilcap.com/
http://www.fortressinv.com/
http://www.smithwhiley.com/
http://www.chryscapital.com/
http://www.lineagecapital.com/
http://www.heritagepartnersinc.com/
http://www.morganstanley.com/

09/23/03
09/24/03
09/30/03
10/07/03
10/15/03
11/05/03
11/21/03
12/02/03
12/03/03
12/16/03

Christina Novicki

Eric Lynn

Steve Hardek, Brent Rosenthal
Ryan Bell

Don Steiner, Andrew McKee
Clement Erbmann, Oliver Nicklin
James E. Vandervelden

Dean Davis

Neil Malik

Ken Fox, Eric Weiss

Guest Speakers From Institutional Sources: 2003

Capital Resource Partners
Alliance Holdings

Huff Alternative Investments
Capital Partners

Webster Capital

First Analysis
Ticonderoga Capital

Granite Hill Equity
Kayne Anderson Capital Partners

Stripes Group



http://www.crp.com/
http://www.capitalpartners.com/
http://www.webstercapital.com/
http://www.firstanalysis.com/
http://www.ticonderogacap.com/
http://www.granitehillequity.com/
http://www.kayne.com/
http://www.stripesgroup.com/

